BSK COLLEGE , MAITHON , CLASS ROLL NO - ZOOLOGY HONOURS (2021-2024)

#  Application No.

135CUG/2021-2024/421064
613 UG/2021-2024/050865
1262 UG/2021-2024/324507
1271UG/2021-2024/358380
191 UG/2021-2024/009706
46 UG/2021-2024/015796
587 UG/2021-2024/048730
1007 UG/2021-2024/135163
847 UG/2021-2024/098750
152 UG/2021-2024/015986
709 UG/2021-2024/066068
1257 UG/2021-2024/347113
1194UG/2021-2024/255900
128C UG/2021-2024/408110
209 UG/2021-2024/023411
173 UG/2021-2024/021390
1261UG/2021-2024/349205
600 UG/2021-2024/050369
686 UG/2021-2024/042291
933 UG/2021-2024/118731
199 UG/2021-2024/022843
136 UG/2021-2024/019657
1155 UG/2021-2024/154144
124€UG/2021-2024/343187
935 UG/2021-2024/119018
957 UG/2021-2024/123806
806 UG/2021-2024/083362
1285 UG/2021-2024/408591

Student's Name
AASHA KUMARI
ANAMIKA KUMARI
ANIKESH MANDAL

Mother's Name
HIRAMOTI DEVI 27/08/2004
MANJU SINHA 24/09/2003
SUMITRA MANDAL 03/04/2002

ANURADHA MAHATO SANJU DEVI MAHAT 25/07/2002

BHAWNA RAWANI

CHANDRA SEKHAR SIN ANAR KALI SINGH

JYOTI SINGH

KABITA KUMARI PRAS; ANJU PRASAD

KHUSHBOO MODI
MD ADIB

MD SAMIM ANSARI

MOHIT KUMAR

NISHUKANT KUMAR

NITYAM SHAW
NOOR TALAT

PAWAN KUMAR THAK ANOKHA THAKUR

PRATAP MAHATO
PRATIMA DAS

PRIYA CHOUDHARY

PRIYANKA KUMARI
RITIKA KUMARI
SAHEBA PARWEEN
SALONI KUMARI
SNEHA

SONALI KUMARI

SONGPRIYA SARKAR

SUMAN KUMARI
TASHNEEM ARIF

SHILA RAWANI 25/01/2000

25/12/2000
MEERA SINGH 16/04/2004

09/11/2003
KABITA MODI 06/03/2004
RIZWANA ANJUM  16/08/2004
JAMILA KHATUN  05/09/2003
USHA DEVI 07/12/2001
SANGITA DEVI 09/12/2001
NEELAM DEVI 20/03/2003
NOOR SHAMA 27/04/2001

03/10/2003
MINA DEVI 11/05/1999
SULEKHA DEVI 06/12/2002
SHOBHA CHOUDHAI22/12/2003
LAXMI DEVI 20/01/2004
ANITA DEVI 23/04/2004
ROSHAN PARWEEN 19/03/2003
SUNITA DEVI 09/02/2003
KIRAN DEVI 10/01/2003
ANNPURNA GUPTA 28/02/2001
RUPA SARKAR 17/08/2003
SEEMA DEVI 20/05/2003
SABAHAT JAHAN  12/08/2004

FEMALE Honours
FEMALE Honours
MALE Honours
FEMALE Honours
FEMALE Honours
MALE Honours
FEMALE Honours
FEMALE Honours

FEMALE Honours
MALE Honours
MALE Honours
MALE Honours
MALE Honours
FEMALE Honours
FEMALE Honours
MALE  Honours
MALE Honours
FEMALE Honours

FEMALE Honours
FEMALE Honours
FEMALE Honours
FEMALE Honours
FEMALE Honours
FEMALE Honours
FEMALE Honours
FEMALE Honours
FEMALE Honours
FEMALE Honours

Zoology
Zoology
Zoology
Zoology
Zoology
Zoology
Zoology
Zoology
Zoology
Zoology
Zoology
Zoology
Zoology
Zoology
Zoology
Zoology
Zoology
Zoology
Zoology
Zoology
Zoology
Zoology
Zoology
Zoology
Zoology
Zoology
Zoology
Zoology

Botany
Botany
Chemistry
Chemistry
Botany
Botany
Botany
Botany
Botany
Chemistry
Botany
Botany
Botany
Botany
Botany
Botany
Botany
Botany
Botany
Botany
Chemistry
Botany
Botany
Chemistry
Botany
Botany
Chemistry
Botany

Date Of Birtl Gender Applied « Core/Suk Generic/SIAECC

English
English
English
English
English
Hindi

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

CLASS ROLL
BS210136001
BS210136002
BS210136003
BS210136004
BS210136005
BS210136006
BS210136007
BS210136008
BS210136009
BS210136010
BS210136011
BS210136012
BS210136013
BS210136014
BS210136015
BS210136016
BS210136017
BS210136018
BS210136019
BS210136020
BS210136021
BS210136022
BS210136023
BS210136024
BS210136025
BS210136026
BS210136027
BS210136028



